
Exh # Name Age Club

Clover Kids

4101 Aiden Busker Independent Clover Kid Ribbon

4151 Abram Johnson Dad's Helpers Clover Kid Ribbon

4-H Goat Showmanship

Senior Showmanship

3997 Kora Kneifl 15 Green Acres P B R W

Champion Senior Showmanship

Intermediate Showmanship

3077 Cristopher Kneifl 13 Green Acres P B R W

3283 Blake Hansen 13 Dad's Helpers P B R W

4004 Logan Kneifl 12 Green Acres P B R W

4016 Claire Walsh 11 Pop's Partners P B R W

4026 Jayson Wayman 12 Dad's Helpers P B R W

4027 Presten Wayman 11 Dad's Helpers P B R W

Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Reserve Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Junior Showmanship

4055 Elliot Kneifl 9 Green Acres P B R W

4110 Gianna Johnson 9 Dad's Helpers P B R W

Champion Junior Showmanship

Reserve Champion Junior Showmanship

Exh # Name Club Ear Tag Weight

Market Goat G058010

4026 Jayson Wayman Dad's Helpers Twix 37 P B R W

4027 Presten Wayman Dad's Helpers Spot 37 P B R W

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers O515 59 P B R W

Champion Meat Goat

Reserve Champion Meat Goat

Breeding Meat Goat-Doe Kid G059020

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers O517 P B R W

Breeding Meat Goat-Aged Doe G059901

3077 Cristopher Kneifl Green Acres NE1716 22424 P B R W

4055 Elliot Kneifl Green Acres NE1716 22277 P B R W

3997 Kora Kneifl Green Acres NE 1716 22370 P B R W

4004 Logan Kneifl Green Acres NE1761 22296 P B R W

Champion Breeding Meat Goat (Rosette)

Reserve Champion Breeding Meat Goat (Rosette)

Placing

2023Dixon County Fair

4-H Goat Show

July 8, 2023 - 10:30 AM

Placing

Superintendent: Colbey Luebbe

Judge: Blake Wert



Dairy Goats  

Doe Under 5 months G061901

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers Flower P B R W

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers Cinnamon P B R W

4027 Presten Wayman Dad's Helpers Cedar P B R W

1 to 2 Years Non-Milking G061904

4016 Claire Walsh Pop's Partners KW21P P B R W

Under 2 Years Milking Doe G061905

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers Bambi P B R W

2 & 3 Years Milking Doe G061906

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers Ginger P B R W

4 Years and Over Milking Doe G061907

4110 Gianna Johnson Willis 4-H Feeders Raspberry P B R W

3 years and Older Non-Milking Doe G061908

3077 Cristopher Kneifl Green Acres 250/0019 P B R W

4055 Elliot Kneifl Green Acres OO20 P B R W

4004 Logan Kneifl Green Acres OO21 P B R W

3997 Kora Kneifl Green Acres 248/0001 P B R W

Junior Herd G061909

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers P B R W

Dairy Goats - Mother/Daughter G061910

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers P B R W

Champion Dairy Goat

Reserve Champion Dairy Goat

Champion Overall Goat

Companion Goat G060901

3283 Blake Hansen Dad's  Helpers P B R W

Open

Aiden Busker


